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List	of	Faculty	Advisor	for	2	years	M.Tech.	Programme	
	

Admission	Batch‐	2020‐21	
(3rd	Semester)	

Name of the Programme  Name of Faculty Advisor  Email ID  Mobile No. 

Climate Science and 
Technology   Dr. Kiranmayi  Landu  kiranmayi@iitbbs.ac.in  8280329802 

Electronics &  

Communication 
Engineering  

Dr. Niladri Bihari Puhan  nbpuhan@iitbbs.ac.in  9937124957 

Power System Engineering  
Dr. Sankarsan 
Mohapatro 

sankarsan@iitbbs.ac.in  9337149010 

       

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Dr.  Padmolochan Bera  plb@iitbbs.ac.in  7327811812 

Power Electronics and 
Drives 

Dr. S Mukherjee  sjm@iitbbs.ac.in  9933816339 

Mechanical System Design  
Dr. Soham Roy 
Chowdhury

soham@iitbbs.ac.in  9433770556 

Thermal Science and 
Engineering  

Dr. Sasidhar Kondaraju  sasidhar@iitbbs.ac.in  8800229680 

Manufacturing 
Engineering 

Dr. Chetan  chetan@iitbbs.ac.in  8447407540 

Metallurgical & Materials 
Engineering 
 

Dr.Partha Sarathi De
 

parthasarathi.de@iitbbs.ac.in  8895723621

Structural Engineering  Dr. Goutam Mondal  gmondal@iitbbs.ac.in  8763725119 

Transportation 
Engineering  

Dr. Debasis Babsu dbasu@iitbbs.ac.in  9556888644

Environmental 
Engineering 

Dr. Manaswini Behera  manaswini@iitbbs.ac.in  7873149512 

Water Resources 
Engineering 

Dr. Meenu Ramadas  meenu@iitbbs.ac.in  8763924703 

Geotechnical Engineering 
Dr. Sumanta Haldar  sumanta@iitbbs.ac.in  9556196495 
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List	of	Faculty	Advisor	for	2	years	M.Tech.	Programme	

	

Admission	Batch‐	2021‐22	
(1st	Semester)	

Name of the Programme  Name of Faculty 
Advisor 

Email ID  Mobile No. 

Climate Science and 
Technology  

Dr. Sandeep Pattnaik spt@iitbbs.ac.in  9178898840 

Electronics &  

Communication Engineering  
Dr. Niladri Bihari Puhan  nbpuhan@iitbbs.ac.in  9937124957 

Power System Engineering   Dr. Sankarsan 
Mohapatro 

sankarsan@iitbbs.ac.in  9337149010 

     

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Dr. Padmalochan Bera  plb@iitbbs.ac.in  7327811812 

Power Electronics and Drives  Dr. Subhajyoti 
Mukherjee 

sjm@iitbbs.ac.in  9933816339 

Mechanical System Design   Dr. S. N. Panigrahi  psatyan@iitbbs.ac.in  9556273389 

Thermal Science and 
Engineering  

Dr. Venugopal  Arumuru  venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in  8698955593

Manufacturing Engineering  Dr. Suvradip Mullick  suvradip@iitbbs.ac.in  8777342286 

Metallurgical & Materials 
Engineering 
 

 
Dr. Rama Krushna Sabat 

rsabat@iitbbs.ac.in  9494858712 

Structural Engineering  Dr. Goutam Mondal  gmondal@iitbbs.ac.in  8763725119 

Transportation Engineering   Dr. Debasis Babsu dbasu@iitbbs.ac.in  9556888644

Environmental Engineering  Dr. Manaswini Behera  manaswini@iitbbs.ac.in  7873149512 

Water Resources Engineering  Dr. Meenu Ramadas  meenu@iitbbs.ac.in  8763924703 

Geotechnical Engineering  Dr. Sumanta Haldar  sumanta@iitbbs.ac.in  9556196495 

 

	

	
 


